Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/18/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
10/21/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Beverly Hills

1216 Delresto Dr,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Lauren (818) 645-8986

Description
General

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6'
6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Bars - New York - Folding 8'

I il Bars - New York - Folding 8' - Frame with
Iz Moulding

(T U

bar painted in "Sea Star benjamin moore", moldings painted in ivory,
placed together to create 16' bar

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch

placed together to create 16' bar, outside & shelves painted in "Sea
Star - Benjamin Moore’, insert is wallpaper provided by client

8'Wx18'Dx 10'H

Sconces - Brushed Gold Square
ivory shade
8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated

Hooks/ Lances/ Hook Boxes - Chandelier Hook 12

small box to cover base and sandabgs - box painted in ivory, rouching
to match banquette

63" W x 152"H - Height from Hook 122"

Services
Install
Strike

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Details Event Planning
4230 Via Mira Monte

Calabasas, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
4 $350.00
2 $1,500.00
2 $1,300.00
4 $90.00
6 $180.00
4 $500.00
4 $400.00
2 $480.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:

Total

$1,400.00

$3,000.00

$2,600.00

$360.00

$1,080.00

$2,000.00
$1,600.00

$960.00

$8,440.00
$4,560.00
$422.00
$253.20
$0.00
($0.00)
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Total: $13,675.20
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $13,675.20
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