

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

10/18/2024 09:00 AM | Install 10/21/2024 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Beverly Hills 1216 Delresto Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Lauren (818) 645-8986

IN-0007687

Details Event Planning 4230 Via Mira Monte Calabasas, CA CA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' Bars - New York - Folding 8' - Frame with Moulding bar painted in "Sea Star benjamin moore", moldings painted in ivory, placed together to create 16' bar 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch placed together to create 16' bar, outside & shelves painted in "Sea Star - Benjamin Moore", insert is wallpaper provided by client 8'W x 18"D x 10'H	2	\$1,300.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Sconces - Brushed Gold Square ivory shade 8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated	4	\$90.00	Т	\$360.00
	Hooks/ Lances/ Hook Boxes - Chandelier Hook 12' small box to cover base and sandabgs - box painted in ivory, rouching to match banquette 63" W x 152"H - Height from Hook 122"	6	\$180.00	т	\$1,080.00
Services					
	Install	4	\$500.00		\$2,000.00
	Strike	4	\$400.00		\$1,600.00
	Trucking	2	\$480.00		\$960.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$8,440.00
Nate: Dries to delivering and nick upp all invained must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,560.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$422.00
	Packing (3.00%):	\$253.20
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)

Total:	\$13,675.20
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$13,675.20